KA518 - LADIES' LONG-SLEEVED DENIM SHIRT

KA518 LADIES' LONG-SLEEVED DENIM SHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)
Neckline length

COLORS:

. Blue Jean

XS
25
64
44
55
36

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

150 g/m?

100% cotton

Enzyme-washed shirt

Fitted style
Decorative stud buttons

2 studded chest pockets with flap

Front and back yokes

Studded cuffs
Shaped hem

This product has been specially treated and appears intentionally aged

This manufacturing process results in colour variations between products and makes each

piece unique

To support sustainability, this product is no longer individually packaged - our

stock is mixed

Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh

& B A& X

52026 : p. 240
52025 : p. 114

25
65
46
56
37

25
67
48
57
38

25
68
51
58
39

XL
25
70
52
59
40

2XL

25
72
56
60
41
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